SCHEDULE - SANDALWOOD

fall 2021 / SUNDAY TIER 4 (D)

Date RND S Home

Sun, Oct 03, 21 1 SANDALWOOD
Sun, Oct 17, 21
Thu, Oct 21, 21
Sun, Oct 24, 21
Sun, Oct 31, 21

Wed, Nov 03, 21

Sun, Nov 07, 21 2 SANDALWOOD
Sun, Nov 14, 21 1 SANDALWOOD
Sun, Nov 21, 21 1 SANDALWOOD

Sun, Nov 28, 21 SF1 u WOLFPACK

Wed, Dec 01, 21 SF2 2 SANDALWOOD

ﬂ YORK PREDATORS 1

Feb. 06, 2026

Visitor

S
u YORK PREDATORS

n TORONTO SNIPERS 0

SANDALWOOD

3 TORONTO SNIPERS n SANDALWOOD

SANDALWOOD

0 TORONTO SNIPERS

1 SANDALWOOD

2 SANDALWOOD

n WOLFPACK

E Time
10:00 pm
3:00 pm
9:45 pm
6:00 pm
2:00 pm
10:45 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



